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��������48. Unterfränkische Schülerregatta
Sonntag, 15. September 2019 sortiert nach Zeitplan

Rennen   3

���������300 m�	
���

�����
��������������
�

1 Andreas Sprünken (13) DRC Neuburg

2 Finn Thoma (13) SSKC Aschaffenb

3 Kevin Lindinger (14) DRC Neuburg

LaufRennen   4

���������300 m�	
����������
��������������
�

1 Marie Feldrapp (13) KRV Hof

Rennen   5

���
�����300 m�	
���

�����
��������������
�

1 Oskar Lanzer (12) KRV Hof

2 Maximilian Christ (12) KRV Hof

3 Mika Sievers (12) WSV Rosenthal

Rennen   6

���
�����300 m�	
����������
��������������
�

1 Viktoria Hinkel (12) KSC Ansbach

2 Elena Haßfurther (12) SV Coburg

3 Leonie Mark (12) TG Würzb.Heidin

4 Hanna Zink (12) SSKC Aschaffenb

1. LaufRennen   7–1

���������300 m�	
���

�����
��������������



1 Jannes Waßer (11) KSC Ansbach

2 Niklas Bauer (11) KRV Hof

3 Simon Ok (11) TG Würzb.Heidin

4 Moritz Tröße (11) KRV Hof

Rennen   8

���������300 m�	
����������
��������������



1 Greta Schwede (11) SV Coburg

2 Petra Messer (11) KSC Gemünden

3 Lea Raab (11) DRC Neuburg

4 Diana Isaak (11) KRV Hof

�� �	!��"�##� �����#�
"$	%$#�� 	��#�� 3



��������48. Unterfränkische Schülerregatta
Sonntag, 15. September 2019 sortiert nach Zeitplan

1. LaufRennen   9–1

���������300 m�	
���

�����
��������������
�

1 Paul Beland (10) SV Coburg

2 Emil Steiner (10) KRV Hof

3 FELIX MINDEL (10) PSV Langenproz.

2. LaufRennen   9–2

���������300 m�	
���

�����
��������������
�

1 Elias Bauer (10) KRV Hof

2 Matteo Strassburg (10) DRC Neuburg

Rennen   11

���������300 m�	
����������
����������������

1 Nele Gleich (9) SSKC Aschaffenb

2 Matilda Degen (9) DRC Neuburg

Rennen   12

���������300 m�	
����������
����������������

1 Lily Schader (8) WSG Kleinheub.

Rennen   13

���&�����300 m�	
����������
���������������'

1 Hermine Lanzer (7) KRV Hof

2 Hanna Wirl (7) WSG Kleinheub.

Rennen   14

���&�����300 m�	
���

�����
����������������

1 Levin Ulsamer (9) WSG Kleinheub.

2 Ken MacNeil (9) WSG Kleinheub.

3 Jan Ole Besuch (9) WSG Kleinheub.

1. LaufRennen   15–1


��������300 m�	
���

�����
����������������

1 Akira Götz (8) KRV Hof

2 Xaver Steif (8) SSKC Aschaffenb

3 Benjamin Oberhäußer (8) WSG Kleinheub.

�� �	!��"�##� �����#�
"$	%$#�� 	��#�� 4



��������48. Unterfränkische Schülerregatta
Sonntag, 15. September 2019 sortiert nach Zeitplan

2. LaufRennen   15–2


��������300 m�	
���

�����
����������������

1 Wilhelm Ludwig (8) KRV Hof

2 Levi Ruf (8) WSG Kleinheub.

Rennen   16


��������300 m�	
���

�����
���������������'

1 Julius Fertig (7) WSG Kleinheub.

2 Benjamin Kiefer (7) WSG Kleinheub.

3 Raphael Schulze (7) WSV Rosenthal

4 Niklas Haas (7) WSG Kleinheub.

Rennen   90


��
�����300 m�	
���

���	(�)����*�

1 Jack Jesse Schwarz (6) WSG Kleinheub.

2 Noah Thomas (6) PSV Langenproz.

1. LaufRennen   17–1


��
�����300 m������

���	(�)������

DRC NeuburgVincent Hoiß (13)1 David Müller (13)
TG Würzb.HeidinLeonard Schmitt (13)2 Oskar Winter (13)
DRC NeuburgAndreas Sprünken (13)3 Kevin Lindinger (14)
KRV HofMaximilian Kohn (13)4 Oskar Lanzer (12)
SSKC AschaffenbLeonard Kaiser (13)5 Finn Thoma (13)

2. LaufRennen   17–2


��
�����300 m������

���	(�)������

DRC NeuburgThomas Albrecht (14)1 Vitus Mages (14)
WSV RosenthalRobin Geinitz (14)2 Sascha Link (14)
KSC AnsbachFlorian Meyer (14)3 Manuel Jakob (13)

gekentertKRV HofMewes Eckert (14) Tim Hofmann (14)

3. LaufRennen   17–3


��������300 m������

���	(�)������

PSV Langenproz.MARVIN KLESING (14)1 MAX RIEDMANN (14)
KRV HofPaul Bormann (14)2 Paul Keuerleber (13)
KSC AnsbachRoan Schulze (13)3 Simon Lehmeyer (14)
DRC NeuburgFlorian Maul (13)4 Benedikt Schwienheer (14)

�� �	!��"�##� �����#�
"$	%$#�� 	��#�� 5



��������48. Unterfränkische Schülerregatta
Sonntag, 15. September 2019 sortiert nach Zeitplan

1. LaufRennen   18–1


��������300 m�����������	(�)����+�

1 Anna-Katharina Mix (12) Nele Kunz (12) KSC Ansbach
Viktoria Hinkel (12)Antonia Kasecker (10)

2 Femke Rupf (11) Emilie Weferling (12) TSG Darmstadt
Laura Däubner (10)Sophie Wiesenthal (11)

3 Mia Wirl (10) Katharina Grosch (9) WSG Kleinheub.
Savannah Noll (11)Amira Geißlinger (10)

4 Sophie Kilb (11) Sophia Wegscheider (10) SSKC Aschaffenb
Nele Gleich (9)Hanna Zink (12)

2. LaufRennen   18–2


��������300 m�����������	(�)����+�

1 Lea Wirl (12) Annika Wirl (12) WSG Kleinheub.
Anna-Lena Schwaab (10)Anna Höfner (11)

2 LAURA SOMMERER (12) JULE RIEDMANN (11) PSV Langenproz.
MARA KLESING (10)MAGDALENA KRESER (10)

3 Lucy Osterhoff (12) Diana Isaak (11) KRV Hof
Leonie Mark (12)Hermine Lanzer (7)

4 Rebecca Hirsch (11) Matilda Degen (9) DRC Neuburg
Elena Haßfurther (12)Lea Raab (11)

1. LaufRennen   19–1


��������300 m��
����������
��������������
�

WSG Kleinheub.Leni Kliment (13)1
KSC AnsbachLuna May (13)2
KRV HofFabienne Zeitler (13)3

2. LaufRennen   19–2


��������300 m��
����������
��������������
�

SV CoburgCharlotte Schwede (13)1
KSC AnsbachEmily Dittrich (13)2
WSG Kleinheub.Felicitas Schwarz (13)3

1. LaufRennen   20–1


��������300 m��
����������
��������������
�

DRC NeuburgAnni Scheuermeyer (14)1
WSV RosenthalLilly Heinßmann (14)2
KRV HofAcelya Ucar (14)3
PSV Langenproz.VANESSA DUSCHA (14)4

2. LaufRennen   20–2


��������300 m��
����������
��������������
�

WSG Kleinheub.Laura Höfner (14)1
KSC AnsbachAnja Steigner (14)2
PSV Langenproz.MADLEN KÜMMETH (14)3
TG Würzb.HeidinSarina Müller (14)4

1. LaufRennen   21–1


��������300 m������

���	(�)����+�

PSV Langenproz.TOM BÄCKER (12)1 TIAN KONRAD (12)
WSG Kleinheub.Jakob Wirl (11)2 Leopold Desch (11)
DRC NeuburgHannes Seifarth (10)3 Christian Reiser (10)
SV CoburgPaul Beland (10)4 Aaron Zlatosch (9)
KRV HofMaximilian Christ (12)5 Oskar Lanzer (12)

�� �	!��"�##� �����#�
"$	%$#�� 	��#�� 6



��������48. Unterfränkische Schülerregatta
Sonntag, 15. September 2019 sortiert nach Zeitplan

3. LaufRennen   21–3


��&�����300 m������

���	(�)����+�

SSKC AschaffenbLutz Brand (11)1 Elias Wegscheider (11)
DRC NeuburgJasper Mattis Fürstenau (11)2 Matteo Strassburg (10)
WSV RosenthalJan Heinßmann (10)3 Mika Sievers (12)
KRV HofMoritz Tröße (11)4 Niklas Bauer (11)

2. LaufRennen   21–2


��&�����300 m������

���	(�)����+�

DRC NeuburgPhilipp Maul (11)1 Julius Heßlinger (11)
WSV RosenthalTim Häußel (10)2 Edwin Högel (9)
WSG Kleinheub.Kilian Grosch (12)3 Elias Geißlinger (12)

Rennen   110



�������300 m�	
���

�����������$$�
�
Inklusionssport-Parakanu    TOUERENBOOT getr. Wertung

1 Nadine Remmler TG Würzb.Heidin

1 Theo Pomazy TG Würzb.Heidin

2 Markus Reuss TG Würzb.Heidin

2 Elias Rauch TG Würzb.Heidin

3 Maximilian  Cronau TG Würzb.Heidin

4. LaufRennen   21–4



�������300 m������

���	(�)����+�

TSG DarmstadtOle Herbert (10)1 Enrico Iacovacci (10)
KSC AnsbachLeo Meyer (11)2 Jannes Waßer (11)
PSV Langenproz.FABIAN HÖFLING (12)3 JIM BÄCKER (11)
KRV HofEmil Steiner (10)4 Elias Bauer (10)

5. LaufRennen   21–5



�������300 m������

���	(�)����+�

TSG DarmstadtKilian Mehlhorn (11)1 Lucas Holtermann (11)
DRC NeuburgAnton Degen (11)2 Constantin Schwienheer (11)
TG Würzb.HeidinJonathan Braun (12)3 Simon Ok (11)

Rennen   27



�
�����300 m��
����������
���������������'

KCW RaunheimRieke Herbert (7)1
WSG Kleinheub.Hanna Wirl (7)2

Rennen   28



�
�����300 m��
����������
����������������

WSG Kleinheub.Lea Höfner (8)1
WSG Kleinheub.Lily Schader (8)2

1. LaufRennen   29–1



�������300 m��
����������
����������������

WSG Kleinheub.Katharina Grosch (9)1
PSV Langenproz.SELINA KLEIN (9)2
WSG Kleinheub.Jule Desch (9)3
DRC NeuburgMatilda Degen (9)4

�� �	!��"�##� �����#�
"$	%$#�� 	��#�� 7



��������48. Unterfränkische Schülerregatta
Sonntag, 15. September 2019 sortiert nach Zeitplan

2. LaufRennen   29–2



�������300 m��
����������
����������������

PSV Langenproz.LELA THOMAS (9)1
WSG Kleinheub.Lina Wirl (9)2
SSKC AschaffenbNele Gleich (9)3

1. LaufRennen   23–1



�������300 m������

���	(�)����*�

WSV RosenthalEdwin Högel (9)1 Aaron Zlatosch (9)
WSG Kleinheub.Joschua Wirl (8)2 Anton Winter (8)
WSG Kleinheub.Julius Fertig (7)3 Louis Oberle (8)
SSKC AschaffenbXaver Steif (8)4 Albert Keller (6)

2. LaufRennen   23–2



�������300 m������

���	(�)����*�

SSKC AschaffenbRupert Keller (9)1 Ari Budis (9)
PSV Langenproz.MATTHIAS KRESER (8)2 LORENZ BOROWKA (9)
WSG Kleinheub.Jan Ole Besuch (9)3 Ken MacNeil (9)
WSG Kleinheub.Benjamin Oberhäußer (8)4 Benjamin Kiefer (7)

3. LaufRennen   23–3



�������300 m������

���	(�)����*�

KRV HofAkira Götz (8)1 Wilhelm Ludwig (8)
WSG Kleinheub.Levi Ruf (8)2 John Denny Schwarz (8)
SSKC AschaffenbMax Schnarr (9)3 Spiro Kalik (9)

1. LaufRennen   24–1



�������300 m��
����������
��������������



TSG DarmstadtFemke Rupf (11)1
SSKC AschaffenbSophie Kilb (11)2
PSV Langenproz.FINJA HEUN (11)3
DRC NeuburgLea Raab (11)4

2. LaufRennen   24–2



�������300 m��
����������
��������������



PSV Langenproz.JULE RIEDMANN (11)1
TSG DarmstadtSophie Wiesenthal (11)2
SV CoburgGreta Schwede (11)3
WSG Kleinheub.Savannah Noll (11)4

3. LaufRennen   24–3



�������300 m��
����������
��������������



WSG Kleinheub.Anna Höfner (11)1
DRC NeuburgRebecca Hirsch (11)1
TSG DarmstadtSophie Mai (11)2
KSC GemündenPetra Messer (11)3

1. LaufRennen   25–1



�&�����300 m��
����������
��������������
�

PSV Langenproz.LAURA SOMMERER (12)1
WSG Kleinheub.Annika Wirl (12)2
KRV HofLucy Osterhoff (12)3
KSC AnsbachViktoria Hinkel (12)4

�� �	!��"�##� �����#�
"$	%$#�� 	��#�� 8



��������48. Unterfränkische Schülerregatta
Sonntag, 15. September 2019 sortiert nach Zeitplan

2. LaufRennen   25–2



�&�����300 m��
����������
��������������
�

WSG Kleinheub.Lea Wirl (12)1
KSC AnsbachNele Kunz (12)2
TG Würzb.HeidinLeonie Mark (12)3
SSKC AschaffenbHanna Zink (12)4

3. LaufRennen   25–3


��������300 m��
����������
��������������
�

KSC AnsbachAnna-Katharina Mix (12)1
TSG DarmstadtEmilie Weferling (12)2
SV CoburgElena Haßfurther (12)3

1. LaufRennen   26–1


��������300 m������

���	(�)����+�

1 Anton Degen (11) Constantin Schwienheer (11) DRC Neuburg
Philipp Maul (11)Julius Heßlinger (11)

2 Jakob Wirl (11) Leopold Desch (11) WSG Kleinheub.
Kilian Grosch (12)Elias Geißlinger (12)

3 Emil Steiner (10) Elias Bauer (10) KRV Hof
Moritz Tröße (11)Maximilian Christ (12)

Rennen   131


��&&����300 m�	����,�-���������$$�
�
Inklusionssport-Parakanu/ Unified Team  TOURENBOOT

1 Theo Pomazy Elena Harbauer TG Würzb.Heidin

2 Maximilian  Cronau Yannik Meinusch TG Würzb.Heidin

2. LaufRennen   26–2


��������300 m������

���	(�)����+�

1 TOM BÄCKER (12) TIAN KONRAD (12) PSV Langenproz.
SIMON MÄHLER (12)FABIAN HÖFLING (12)

2 Tim Häußel (10) Jan Heinßmann (10) WSV Rosenthal
Edwin Högel (9)Mika Sievers (12)

3 Oskar Lanzer (12) Niklas Bauer (11) KRV Hof
Akira Götz (8)Wilhelm Ludwig (8)

3. LaufRennen   26–3


��������300 m������

���	(�)����+�

1 Kilian Mehlhorn (11) Lucas Holtermann (11) TSG Darmstadt
Enrico Iacovacci (10)Ole Herbert (10)

2 Hannes Seifarth (10) Christian Reiser (10) DRC Neuburg
Matteo Strassburg (10)Jasper Mattis Fürstenau (11)

3 Lutz Brand (11) Elias Wegscheider (11) SSKC Aschaffenb
Ari Budis (9)Rupert Keller (9)

1. LaufRennen   22–1


��������300 m�����������	(�)����*�

WSG Kleinheub.Katharina Grosch (9)1 Lina Wirl (9)
WSG Kleinheub.Hanna Wirl (7)2 Lily Schader (8)
KRV HofHermine Lanzer (7)3 Matilda Degen (9)

�� �	!��"�##� �����#�
"$	%$#�� 	��#�� 9



��������48. Unterfränkische Schülerregatta
Sonntag, 15. September 2019 sortiert nach Zeitplan

2. LaufRennen   22–2


��
�����300 m�����������	(�)����*�

PSV Langenproz.SELINA KLEIN (9)1 LELA THOMAS (9)
WSG Kleinheub.Lea Höfner (8)2 Jule Desch (9)

1. LaufRennen   31–1


��
�����300 m�����������	(�)������

DRC NeuburgAnni Scheuermeyer (14)1 Charlotte Schwede (13)
KSC AnsbachEmily Dittrich (13)2 Anna-Katharina Mix (12)
KRV HofLucy Osterhoff (12)3 Acelya Ucar (14)
TG Würzb.HeidinSarina Müller (14)4 Leonie Mark (12)

2. LaufRennen   31–2


��������300 m�����������	(�)������

WSG Kleinheub.Laura Höfner (14)1 Leni Kliment (13)
PSV Langenproz.VANESSA DUSCHA (14)2 MADLEN KÜMMETH (14)
KSC AnsbachAnja Steigner (14)3 Luna May (13)
KRV HofFabienne Zeitler (13)4 Marie Feldrapp (13)

Rennen   91


��������300 m�	
���

���	(�)����*�

1 Albert Keller (6) SSKC Aschaffenb

2 Jack Jesse Schwarz (6) WSG Kleinheub.

3 Noah Thomas (6) PSV Langenproz.

Rennen   32


��������300 m��
���

�����
���������������'

WSG Kleinheub.Julius Fertig (7)1
WSV RosenthalRaphael Schulze (7)2
WSG Kleinheub.Benjamin Kiefer (7)3
WSG Kleinheub.Niklas Haas (7)4

1. LaufRennen   33–1


��������300 m��
���

�����
����������������

WSG Kleinheub.Anton Winter (8)1
PSV Langenproz.MATTHIAS KRESER (8)2
WSG Kleinheub.John Denny Schwarz (8)3

2. LaufRennen   33–2


��������300 m��
���

�����
����������������

TSG DarmstadtLoic Mehlhorn (8)1
WSG Kleinheub.Louis Oberle (8)2
SSKC AschaffenbXaver Steif (8)3
WSG Kleinheub.Benjamin Oberhäußer (8)4

�� �	!��"�##� �����#�
"$	%$#�� 	��#�� 10



��������48. Unterfränkische Schülerregatta
Sonntag, 15. September 2019 sortiert nach Zeitplan

Rennen   30


��������300 m������

���	(�)������

1 Vincent Hoiß (13) David Müller (13) DRC Neuburg
Vitus Mages (14)Thomas Albrecht (14)

2 TOM BÄCKER (12) TIAN KONRAD (12) PSV Langenproz.
MAX RIEDMANN (14)MARVIN KLESING (14)

3 Paul Keuerleber (13) Mewes Eckert (14) KRV Hof
Tim Hofmann (14)Paul Bormann (14)

4 Roan Schulze (13) Florian Meyer (14) KSC Ansbach
Manuel Jakob (13)Simon Lehmeyer (14)

5 Florian Maul (13) Benedikt Schwienheer (14) DRC Neuburg
Kevin Lindinger (14)Andreas Sprünken (13)

1. LaufRennen   34–1


��������300 m��
���

�����
����������������

SV CoburgAaron Zlatosch (9)1
SSKC AschaffenbSpiro Kalik (9)2
WSG Kleinheub.Levin Ulsamer (9)3

2. LaufRennen   34–2


��������300 m��
���

�����
����������������

WSV RosenthalEdwin Högel (9)1
TSG DarmstadtLeandro Schild (9)2
SSKC AschaffenbMax Schnarr (9)3
WSG Kleinheub.Jan Ole Besuch (9)4

3. LaufRennen   34–3


��������300 m��
���

�����
����������������

PSV Langenproz.MARCEL HÖFLING (9)1
SSKC AschaffenbRupert Keller (9)2

4. LaufRennen   34–4


��&�����300 m��
���

�����
����������������

SSKC AschaffenbAri Budis (9)1
PSV Langenproz.LORENZ BOROWKA (9)2
WSG Kleinheub.Ken MacNeil (9)3

1. LaufRennen   35–1


��&�����300 m�����������	(�)����+�

WSG Kleinheub.Lea Wirl (12)1 Annika Wirl (12)
SV CoburgElena Haßfurther (12)2 Greta Schwede (11)
PSV Langenproz.MAGDALENA KRESER (10)3 MARA KLESING (10)
SSKC AschaffenbNele Gleich (9)4 Sophia Wegscheider (10)

2. LaufRennen   35–2


��������300 m�����������	(�)����+�

DRC NeuburgRebecca Hirsch (11)1 Lea Raab (11)
WSG Kleinheub.Amira Geißlinger (10)2 Anna Höfner (11)
SSKC AschaffenbSophie Kilb (11)3 Hanna Zink (12)
PSV Langenproz.FINJA HEUN (11)4 ELLA THOMAS (10)
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Rennen   130


��������300 m�	����

�����������$$�
�
Inklusionssport-Parakanu/ Unified Team  TOURENBOOT  getr.Wertung

1 Nadine Remmler Lorenz Diener TG Würzb.Heidin

2 Elias Rauch Sina Harbauer TG Würzb.Heidin

3 Markus Reuss Georg Harbauer TG Würzb.Heidin

3. LaufRennen   35–3


��������300 m�����������	(�)����+�

PSV Langenproz.JULE RIEDMANN (11)1 LAURA SOMMERER (12)
TSG DarmstadtFemke Rupf (11)2 Emilie Weferling (12)
KSC AnsbachNele Kunz (12)3 Viktoria Hinkel (12)
KRV HofLucy Osterhoff (12)4 Diana Isaak (11)

4. LaufRennen   35–4


��
�����300 m�����������	(�)����+�

KSC AnsbachAntonia Kasecker (10)1 Anna-Katharina Mix (12)
WSG Kleinheub.Mia Wirl (10)2 Anna-Lena Schwaab (10)
TSG DarmstadtLaura Däubner (10)3 Sophie Mai (11)

1. LaufRennen   36–1


��
�����300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

TSG DarmstadtEnrico Iacovacci (10)1
DRC NeuburgHannes Seifarth (10)2
WSV RosenthalTim Häußel (10)3
DRC NeuburgMatteo Strassburg (10)4

2. LaufRennen   36–2


��������300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

TSG DarmstadtOle Herbert (10)1
WSV RosenthalJan Heinßmann (10)2
DRC NeuburgChristian Reiser (10)3
SV CoburgPaul Beland (10)4

Rennen   39


��������300 m�����������	(�)����*�

1 Lina Wirl (9) Lily Schader (8) WSG Kleinheub.
Lea Höfner (8)Jule Desch (9)

1. LaufRennen   37–1


��������300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

DRC NeuburgDavid Müller (13)1
KRV HofPaul Keuerleber (13)2
KSC AnsbachHenrik Köhler (13)3
SV CoburgVincent Beland (13)4

2. LaufRennen   37–2


��������300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

KSC AnsbachRoan Schulze (13)1
WSG Kleinheub.Oskar Winter (13)2
DRC NeuburgAndreas Sprünken (13)3
SSKC AschaffenbLeonard Kaiser (13)4

�� �	!��"�##� �����#�
"$	%$#�� 	��#�� 12



��������48. Unterfränkische Schülerregatta
Sonntag, 15. September 2019 sortiert nach Zeitplan

3. LaufRennen   37–3


��������300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

DRC NeuburgFlorian Maul (13)1
KSC AnsbachManuel Jakob (13)2
WSG Kleinheub.Kilian Endres (13)3
SSKC AschaffenbFinn Thoma (13)4

4. LaufRennen   37–4


��������300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

DRC NeuburgVincent Hoiß (13)1
TG Würzb.HeidinLeonard Schmitt (13)2
KRV HofMaximilian Kohn (13)3
SV CoburgAnouar Aslouj (13)4

1. LaufRennen   38–1


��������300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

PSV Langenproz.MARVIN KLESING (14)1
KSC AnsbachSimon Lehmeyer (14)2
KRV HofPaul Bormann (14)3
DRC NeuburgBenedikt Schwienheer (14)4
DRC NeuburgKevin Lindinger (14)5

2. LaufRennen   38–2


��������300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

WSV RosenthalSascha Link (14)1
DRC NeuburgVitus Mages (14)2
PSV Langenproz.MAX RIEDMANN (14)3
KRV HofMewes Eckert (14)4

3. LaufRennen   38–3


��&�����300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

WSV RosenthalRobin Geinitz (14)1
DRC NeuburgThomas Albrecht (14)2
KRV HofTim Hofmann (14)3
KSC AnsbachFlorian Meyer (14)4

1. LaufRennen   40–1


��&�����300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

PSV Langenproz.TIAN KONRAD (12)1
PSV Langenproz.SIMON MÄHLER (12)2
WSG Kleinheub.Kilian Grosch (12)3
WSV RosenthalMika Sievers (12)4

2. LaufRennen   40–2


&�������300 m��
���

�����
��������������
�

PSV Langenproz.TOM BÄCKER (12)1
TG Würzb.HeidinJonathan Braun (12)2
PSV Langenproz.FABIAN HÖFLING (12)3
WSG Kleinheub.Elias Geißlinger (12)4

1. LaufRennen   41–1


&�������300 m������

���	(�)����*�

1 Joschua Wirl (8) Anton Winter (8) WSG Kleinheub.
John Denny Schwarz (8)Louis Oberle (8)

2 Edwin Högel (9) Leandro Schild (9) WSV Rosenthal
Raphael Schulze (7)Loic Mehlhorn (8)
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2. LaufRennen   41–2


&�������300 m������

���	(�)����*�

1 Ari Budis (9) Spiro Kalik (9) SSKC Aschaffenb
Max Schnarr (9)Rupert Keller (9)

2 LORENZ BOROWKA (9) MARCEL HÖFLING (9) PSV Langenproz.
Noah Thomas (6)MATTHIAS KRESER (8)

3 Benjamin Kiefer (7) Julius Fertig (7) WSG Kleinheub.
Levi Ruf (8)Ken MacNeil (9)

1. LaufRennen   42–1


&�
�����300 m��
����������
��������������
�

KSC AnsbachAntonia Kasecker (10)1
PSV Langenproz.ELLA THOMAS (10)2
WSG Kleinheub.Mia Wirl (10)3
PSV Langenproz.MARA KLESING (10)4
SSKC AschaffenbSophia Wegscheider (10)5

2. LaufRennen   42–2


&�
�����300 m��
����������
��������������
�

TSG DarmstadtLaura Däubner (10)1
WSG Kleinheub.Anna-Lena Schwaab (10)2
PSV Langenproz.MAGDALENA KRESER (10)3
WSG Kleinheub.Amira Geißlinger (10)4

1. LaufRennen   43–1


&�������300 m��
���

�����
��������������



WSG Kleinheub.Jakob Wirl (11)1
DRC NeuburgPhilipp Maul (11)2
DRC NeuburgJasper Mattis Fürstenau (11)3
KSC AnsbachJannes Waßer (11)4

Rennen   220


&�������300 m�	����,�-���������$$�
�
Inklusionssport-Parakanu/ Unified Team   CANADIER

1 Theo Pomazy Georg Harbauer TG Würzb.Heidin
Sina HarbauerMarkus Reuss

2 Elias Rauch Yannik Meinusch TG Würzb.Heidin
Nadine RemmlerMaximilian  Cronau

2. LaufRennen   43–2


&�������300 m��
���

�����
��������������



TSG DarmstadtKilian Mehlhorn (11)1
SSKC AschaffenbLutz Brand (11)2
DRC NeuburgAnton Degen (11)3
TG Würzb.HeidinSimon Ok (11)4

3. LaufRennen   43–3


&�������300 m��
���

�����
��������������



TSG DarmstadtLucas Holtermann (11)1
SSKC AschaffenbElias Wegscheider (11)2
DRC NeuburgJulius Heßlinger (11)3
PSV Langenproz.JIM BÄCKER (11)4
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4. LaufRennen   43–4


&�������300 m��
���

�����
��������������



KSC AnsbachLeo Meyer (11)1
DRC NeuburgConstantin Schwienheer (11)2
WSG Kleinheub.Leopold Desch (11)3

Rennen   44


&�������300 m�����������	(�)������

1 Laura Höfner (14) Leni Kliment (13) WSG Kleinheub.
Lea Wirl (12)Annika Wirl (12)

2 VANESSA DUSCHA (14) MADLEN KÜMMETH (14) PSV Langenproz.
JULE RIEDMANN (11)LAURA SOMMERER (12)

3 Anja Steigner (14) Emily Dittrich (13) KSC Ansbach
Luna May (13)Nele Kunz (12)

4 Acelya Ucar (14) Marie Feldrapp (13) KRV Hof
Lucy Osterhoff (12)Fabienne Zeitler (13)
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